

By online submission

Sec/23-24/31 Date: 17-06-2023

To, The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited. 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001.

BSE CODE: 524370

To, The General Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. **NSE CODE: BODALCHEM**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

SUB: Allotment of 1,66,100 equity shares under ESOP Scheme 2017

Please find below the statement pursuant to Regulation 10(c) of the SEBI (Share based Employee Benefits) Regulations, 2014;

SR	Particulars	Details
No.		
1	Company name and address of Registered	BODAL CHEMICALS LTD
	Office	PLOT NO. 123-124, PHASE-I, G.I.D.C., VATVA,
		AHMEDABAD-382445
2	Name of the Stock Exchanges on which the	1. BSE Ltd
	Company's shares are listed	2. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
3	Filing date of the statement referred in regulation 10(b) of the SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits) Regulations, 2014 with Stock Exchange	The Application for Listing was made pursuant to the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Share Based Employee Benefits) Regulations, 2014 to; 1. BSE Ltd on 16.11.2017 2. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd on 16.11.2017
4	Filing Number, if any	-
5	Title of the scheme pursuant to which	Bodal Chemicals Ltd - ESOP 2017
	shares are issued, if any	
6	Kind of security to be listed	Equity
7	Par value of the shares	Rs.2/-
8	Date of issue of shares	17-06-2023
9	Number of shares issued	1,66,100
10	Share Certificate No., if applicable	N.A.
11	ISIN Number of the shares if issued in	INE338D01028





	Demat	
12	Distinctive number of the share, if	125623466 to 125789565
	applicable	
13	Exercise price per share	Rs.10/- per share
14	Premium per share	Rs.8/- per share
15	Total Issued shares after this issue	125789565
16	Total Issued share capital after this issue	Rs. 25,15,79,130.00
17	Details of any lock-in on the shares	NIL
18	Date of expiry of lock-in	N.A.
19	Whether shares identical in all respects to	Yes
	existing shares if not, when they will	
	become identical.	
20	Details of listing fees, if payable	NIL

Yours faithfully,

For, Bodal Chemicals Limited

Ashutosh B Bhatt Company Secretary & Compliance Officer